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A
REV

RCH
BY
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ECN

RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION

F0482A

F0484A

F0483A

F0481A L-10PL012D-C-2

14.4

72.0

3.6

18.0

OHMS ± 10%
 @ 25°C

L-10PL012D-I-2

L-10PL024D-C-2

L-10PL024D-I-2

DIGI-KEY NO.

527-1031-ND

527-1030-ND

527-1029-ND

527-1028-ND

RCH8/20/04

(DESCRIPTION)

LABEL INFO:

PONTIAC COIL, INC.

(PART NO.)  (DATECODE)

RCH15-008B RCH ADD F0485A AND F0486A 11/12/15

F0485A

F0486A

L-10PL012D-P-2

L-10PL024D-P-2

1.45

5.8

TBD

TBD
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